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JIMMY JOHN’S & SHOPS
MULTI-TENANT RETAIL PLAZA
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et84th Avenue South











MPowered Beauty Salon
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CASH FLOW PROJECTIONS

In Place Year 1

POTENTIAL GROSS REVENUE

BASE RENTAL REVENUE $169,495.20 $169,495.20

SCHEDULED BASE RENTAL REVENUE $169,495.20 $169,495.20

EXPENSE REIMBURSEMENT $88,021.32 $88,021.32

TOTAL POTENTIAL GROSS REVENUE $257,516.52 $257,516.52

EFFECTIVE GROSS REVENUE $257,516.52 $257,516.52

OPERATING EXPENSES

PROPERTY TAX $28,500.00 $28,500.00

INSURANCE $7,200.00 $7,200.00

MANAGEMENT FEE $16,800.00 $16,800.00

GENERAL EXPENSES $50,200.00 $50,200.00

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $102,700.00 $102,700.00

NET OPERATING INCOME $154,816.52 $154,816.52

CAP RATE 6.45% 6.45%



FREMONT CIGAR & VAPEFREMONT CIGAR & VAPE

MPower Beauty Salon
OPENING SOON
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